
 

 

 

 Weekly Agenda Grade 10 

Week 3 Sunday, September 1, 2024 – Thursday, September 5, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/////  , 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 

We are excited to announce that after-school clubs are starting this week. To register for one of 
our fantastic clubs, please get in touch with the admissions department. Spots are limited. 

Clubs offered: Robotics, Cricket, Football and Swimming. 

  

Regards 

AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Math  Arabic English Chemistry PE Support Islamic 

Monday Physics Math Biology Chemistry English Support Business 

Tuesday ICT English English Islamic Support Math 
Saudi 

History 

Wednesday Math 
Saudi 

History 
Physics English Biology Support Social 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday ICT Biology Physics 
Activity 
Period 

Math English Islamic Arabic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science اللغة العربية 

Annihilate 

Antiquity 

Fissure 

Dissolution 

Rending 

Tumultuous 

 

Cell division; asexual 

reproduction; sexual 

reproduction. 

 

 

 
 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 1-1: Key Features of Functions 5-7  

2 Arabic الأفعال الناسخة   

3 English Introduction to Gothic Literature 12-35 

Write a gothic paragraph 

using at least 4 of this 

week's vocabulary words 

4 Chemistry 
Investigation 5 :Chemical Quantities   

Experience 1 :The Mole Concept 
174-177  

5 PE Zigzag dribbling with the ball   

6 Support 
English Support: Sentence Structure: Simple, Very Short 

and Power Sentences 
  

7 Islamic 5-1)سورة الإنسان : القرآن الكريم  حفظ الآيات  (

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics 
Investigation 1: Electric Forces 

Experience 1: Coulomb's Law 
156  

2 Math 1-1: Key Features of Functions   8-9  

3 Biology Lesson 11.1: Cell Growth, Division And Reproduction     338-340  

4 Chemistry 
Investigation 5: Chemical Quantities   

Experience 1: The Mole Concept   
174-177  

5 English 
"The Fall of The House of Usher" Reading and 

Comprehension 
12-35  

6 Chemistry Chemistry Support Session   

7 Business Introduction to Business Studies   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT Chapter 1: HTML and JavaScript 6-9  

2 English "The Fall of The House of Usher" Analysis 12-35  

3 English Writing Explanatory Essays   

4 Islamic  يَّتها)السنة النبوية تعريفها، منزلتها، حجِّ ) 9  

5 Support Math Support Session   

6 Math 1-1: Key Features of Functions 10-11  

7 
Saudi 

History 
   1الأسس والمقومات ج السعودية:الثاني   المملكة العربية الدرس 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 1-2: Transformations of Functions 13-15  

2 
Saudi 

History 

+ مهمه أدائيه  2الدرس الثاني   المملكة العربية السعودية : الأسس والمقومات ج

 للدرس
  

3 Physics 
Investigation 1 :Electric Forces 

Experience 1 :Coulomb's Law 
157  

4 English Drafting Explanatory Essay on Analysis of Text 12-35 

Review draft of essay 

ready for submission on 

Sunday 

5 Biology Lesson 11.1: Cell Growth, Division And Reproduction 341-342 
Do “Reading check” on 

page 340 

6 Support Arabic Support Session   

7 Social Introduction to History and Geography   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT Chapter 1: HTML and JavaScript 9-11  

2 Biology Lesson 11.1: Cell Growth, Division And Reproduction 342  

3 Physics 
Investigation 1: Electric Forces 

Experience 1: Coulomb's Law 
158 

Skills Workbook: 

Question 1 page 44 

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Math 1-2: Transformations of Functions 16-18 Page 20 (4,5,6,7,8) 

 

6 English SAT Practice – Grammar and Vocabulary   

7 Islamic 12 حفظ الله تعالى للسنة النبوية  

8 Arabic حروف الناسخةالجملة الأسمية ال    

 

 


