





	Grade 10		
Week 3	Sunday, September 1, 2024 – Thursday, September 5, 2024		
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools///// ,		
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar		
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/		
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian We are excited to announce that after-school clubs are starting th our fantastic clubs, please get in touch with the admissions departed Clubs offered: Robotics, Cricket, Football and Swimming. Regards Als Administration	_	

Class Timetable

Period		1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:0	0-8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	¥	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	ak		13:30- 14:15
Sunday	N	⁄lath	Arabic	English	Break 0:40	Chemistry	PE	Support	Break 3:20	Break 13:30	Islamic
Monday	Ph	nysics	Math	Biology	ng 5-1	Chemistry	English	Support	5-1	ıyer B :20-1	Business
Tuesday		ICT	English	English	Morni 10:1	Islamic	Support	Math	Afterno 12:5	Prayer 13:20-	Saudi History
Wednesday	, N	⁄lath	Saudi History	Physics		English	Biology	Support			Social
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	J	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	k		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 - 10:00	g Break - 10:20	10:20 - 11:00		11:40 – 12:20	12:20 - 13:00	on Break - 13:25	Break - 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	ICT	Biology	y Physic	Morning Break 10:00–10:20	Activit Perio	: Math	English	Islamic	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	Arabic

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
Annihilate			
Antiquity		Cell division; asexual	
Fissure		reproduction; sexual	
Dissolution		•	
Rending		reproduction.	
Tumultuous			







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	1-1: Key Features of Functions	5-7				
2	Arabic	الأفعال الناسخة					
3	English	Introduction to Gothic Literature	12-35	Write a gothic paragraph using at least 4 of this week's vocabulary words			
4	Chemistry	Chemical Quantities :Investigation 5 The Mole Concept :Experience 1	174-177				
5	PE	Zigzag dribbling with the ball					
6	Support	English Support: Sentence Structure: Simple, Very Short and Power Sentences					
7	Islamic	(القرآن الكريم: سورة الإنسان (1-5		حفظ الآيات			

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Physics	Investigation 1: Electric Forces Experience 1: Coulomb's Law	156					
2	Math	1-1: Key Features of Functions	8-9					
3	Biology	Lesson 11.1: Cell Growth, Division And Reproduction	338-340					
4	Chemistry	Investigation 5: Chemical Quantities Experience 1: The Mole Concept	174-177					
5	English	"The Fall of The House of Usher" Reading and Comprehension	12-35					
6	Chemistry	Chemistry Support Session						
7	Business	Introduction to Business Studies						







	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	ICT	Chapter 1: HTML and JavaScript	6-9					
2	English	"The Fall of The House of Usher" Analysis	12-35					
3	English	Writing Explanatory Essays						
4	Islamic	(السنة النبوية (تعريفها، منزلتها، حجِّيَّتها	9					
5	Support	Math Support Session						
6	Math	1-1: Key Features of Functions	10-11					
7	Saudi History	الدرس الثاني المملكة العربية السعودية: الأسس والمقومات ج1						

	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	1-2: Transformations of Functions	13-15				
2	Saudi History	الدرس الثاني المملكة العربية السعودية : الأسس والمقومات ج2+ مهمه أدائيه للدرس					
3	Physics	Electric Forces :Investigation 1 Coulomb's Law :Experience 1	157				
4	English	Drafting Explanatory Essay on Analysis of Text	12-35	Review draft of essay ready for submission on Sunday			
5	Biology	Lesson 11.1: Cell Growth, Division And Reproduction	341-342	Do "Reading check" on page 340			
6	Support	Arabic Support Session					
7	Social	Introduction to History and Geography					







	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	ICT	Chapter 1: HTML and JavaScript	9-11					
2	Biology	Lesson 11.1: Cell Growth, Division And Reproduction	342					
3	Physics Investigation 1: Electric Forces Experience 1: Coulomb's Law		158	Skills Workbook: Question 1 page 44				
4	Thursday Activity							
5	Math	1-2: Transformations of Functions	16-18	Page 20 (4,5,6,7,8)				
6	English	SAT Practice – Grammar and Vocabulary						
7	Islamic	حفظ الله تعالى للسنة النبوية	12					
8	Arabic	الجملة الأسمية الحروف الناسخة						